Alcoholic Beverages

Draught Beers

Dorada

Bottled Beers Dorada Sin
Dorada Sin Limon
Dorada Red
Dorada Black
San Miguel

GF Gluten Free
GF Coronita

Heineken
Becks
Stella
Budweiser

Guinness (can)

Boddington Bitter

John Smiths Bitter

Magners Cider (Large Bottle)

Strongbow Cider

Kopparberg various flavours

Smirnoff ice

Bacardi breezers various flavours

Quality sangria Large jug

Small jug

SPIRITS FROM

Espresso Martini Cocktail

Other cocktails available please ask

Small
1.50

Large
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.60
2.60
3.20
3.20
2.70
3.20
3.20
3.20
4.10
3.50
3.50
4.60
3.60
4.00
3.40
3.40

13.00
©.80

3.80
©.80





