

# Alcoholic Beverages

<i>Draught Beers</i>	<i>Small</i>	<i>Large</i>
<i>Dorada</i>	<i>1.50</i>	<i>3.00</i>
<i>Bottled Beers</i>		
	<i>Dorada Sin</i>	<i>2.50</i>
	<i>Dorada Sin Limon</i>	<i>2.50</i>
	<i>Dorada Red</i>	<i>2.50</i>
	<i>Dorada Black</i>	<i>2.60</i>
	<i>San Miguel</i>	<i>2.60</i>
<i>GF</i>	<i>Gluten Free</i>	<i>3.20</i>
<i>GF</i>	<i>Coronita</i>	<i>3.20</i>
	<i>Heineken</i>	<i>2.70</i>
	<i>Becks</i>	<i>3.20</i>
	<i>Stella</i>	<i>3.20</i>
	<i>Budweiser</i>	<i>3.20</i>
<i>Guinness (can)</i>		<i>4.10</i>
<i>Boddington Bitter</i>		<i>3.50</i>
<i>John Smiths Bitter</i>		<i>3.50</i>
<i>Magners Cider (Large Bottle)</i>		<i>4.60</i>
<i>Strongbow Cider</i>		<i>3.60</i>
<i>Kopparberg various flavours</i>		<i>4.00</i>
<i>Smirnoff ice</i>		<i>3.40</i>
<i>Bacardi breezers various flavours</i>		<i>3.40</i>
<i>Quality sangria</i>	<i>Large jug</i>	<i>13.00</i>
	<i>Small jug</i>	<i>6.80</i>
<i>SPIRITS FROM</i>		<i>3.80</i>
<i>Espresso Martini Cocktail</i>		<i>6.80</i>
<i>Other cocktails available please ask</i>		